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OUTDOOR BEAN BAGS & CUSHION COVERS
We supply a range of high quality, durable indoor/outdoor Bean Bags and Custom 

made Daybed & Cushion Covers especially designed for outdoor locations.
Ideal for home use, as well as for hotels, schools cafés and other establishments that 

wish to provide their customers/clients with stylish and comfortable seating.

resortstylebags@gmail.com 0411 655 360
www.resortstylebeanbags.com.au

whippsdesigns.com.au

Whipps Designs custom spherical � repits
Hand cut in Australia

The perfect garden sculpture for your outdoor area

Steel | Timber | Concrete | Custom Firepits / Wedding Hire | Furniture | Art

Photography by Charlie Brown www.mountainside.net.au
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60 in 1 games $1250

www.myarcade.com.au
Email: my.arcade@mail.com

Street 
Fighter 
6550

Games
$2199

412 in 1 game $1399

Lowboy 
Upright 

6550 
Games 

from 
$1499

SIDE-BY-SIDE 6550 
GAMES $1799
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Find out more about joining our 
team and why we are the fastest 
growing Mowing & Gardening 
Franchise in Australia.

Contact us today on
1800 369 669 or www.foxmowing.com.au

or Leo directly on 0439 369 669 or leo@foxmowing.com.au

  Do you 
have the 

best lawn in the 
street?

   Enjoy physical work?
  Like to get paid based on 

your e� orts?
  Ever wanted to be your own boss?

  Like a career that suits you & your 
family’s needs, close to home, fl exible?

  Earn $3k+ per week, $100k+ per year, 
starting from $18,000, with low fi xed fees, no %!
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1300 00 77 26

admin@belfieldmusic.com.au

846 Hume Hwy, Bass Hill

ROCK
YOUR
WORLD

Sa
les

 | 
Se

rv
ice

 | 
Sc

ho
ol

PORTABLE AIR COOLER
• LIGHT - COMPACT

•  LOW CURRENT
(1.7 AMPS MAX)

•  LOW BATTERY 
VOLTAGE CUTOUT

•  VARIABLE FAN 
SPEED

•  DESIGNED & 
CONSTRUCTED IN 
AUSTRALIA

USE
12V, 24V

OR 240V

Stand D21
Tent, Caravan, Camper, Boat, Truck, RV, 4WD or Pets

Ph 0418 510 862 or buy online
www.transcool.info
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Custom cut steel and aluminium, 
we offer a range of services to 

suit our customers’ needs.

9606 5803
plasmasolutionsaus@gmail.com
plasmasolutionsaustralia.com

Custom Signage and Metal Work

For home or business, we can 
cut a sign tailor made for you

Need metal cut by professionals?
We have the equipment to do the job

A bespoke screen cut to your 
speci� cations – ask us how
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STALL NAME WEBSITE

A1 Body Aid www.bodyaid.com.au

A2 Crowley’s Hot Sauce www.crowleyshotsauce.com.au

A3 Pride mobility www.pridemobility.com.au

A4 Beard Season www.beardseason.com.au

A6 Gifts for the Geek www.giftsforthegeek.com.au

A7 Penrith Marine www.penrithmarine.com.au

A9 Mifsud Design Studio www.facebook.com/mifsudds

A10 Ventrader www.ventrader.com.au

A12 Your Store www.yourstore.net.au

A13 Voodoo Vehicles www.voodoovehicles.com.au

S1 Fork N Truck Training www.forkntruckstraining.com.au

D1 Fox Mowing & Gardening www.foxmowing.com.au

Exclusive Collectables 
and Hobbies Pty Ltd www.exclusivecollectables.com.au

S7 Ultimate Rentals www.ultimaterentals.com.au

B6 Taylor Made Memorabilia www.taylormadememorabilia.com.au

Van Racking Australia www.vanracking.com.au

C1 Solid Racks www.solidracks.com

C2 Natural Edge Milling www.naturaledgemilling.com.au

C3 Tin Signs www.tinsigns.com.au

C4 Dougs Collectables 0425 237 391

STALL NAME WEBSITE

C8 Murchos Movies www.murchosmovies.com.au

C9 Global Lifestyle www.mooyee.com.au

C9A Amazing Vitality www.buyturmerix.com

C12 Arakan Martial Arts www.arakan.com.au

C14 Grimm Industries www.grimmindustries.com.au

C15 Amusement Machine 
Distributors www.amdcoinop.com

L8 Foxtel www.foxtel.com

D2 Classic Holidays www.classicescapes.com.au

D3 Pick My Lock www.pickmylock.com.au

D3A I-Kegger www.ikegger.com

D4 My Arcade facebook.com/ericsarcademachines

D5 Craft Master www.craftmaster.com.au/epoxy-fl oors

D8 International Paint 
Ball Group www.ipgau.com.au

D9 Airbrush Tatts ‘N’ Caps www.airbrushtattsncaps.com.au

D10 Shannons Insurance www.shannons.com.au

D11 Bombshells www.bombshells.com.au

D12 Wine Selectors www.wineselectors.com.au

D13 Olight Australia www.olightstore.com.au

D14 Nintendo www.nintendo.com.au

D18 Paper Light www.paperlight.com.au

D19 Plasma Solutions Australia www.plasmasolutionsaustralia.com
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STALL NAME WEBSITE

D21 Transcool Portable 
Air Coolers www.transcool.info

D22 Coff ee Galleria www.killercoffeeco.com.au

E1 Global Gear www.globalgear.com.au

Hot Tackle www.facebook.com/hottackle

E7 Flexico www.fl exico.com.au

Woolcock Institute www.woolcock.org.au

E11 My Games Room www.mygamesroom.com.au

F1 Feel Good Massage Chairs www.feelgoodmassagechairs.com.au

F2 Belfi eld Music www.belfieldmusic.com.au

F3 Trico Products www.trico.com.au

F4 Neon Signs 0408 637 489

F5 AJB Electrical 0404 203 676

F8 Blue Haven www.bluehaven.com.au

Super and Cheaper www.superandcheaper.com.au

G9 Fraser Motorcycles www.frasermotorcycles.com.au

G10 Your Family Crest 
and History www.coatsofarms.com.au

G12 Hero Hoists www.herohoists.com.au

H1 Popcultcha www.popcultcha.com

GJP Legal www.gjplegal.com.au

H3 Men’s Shed Association www.mensshed.org

H4 VR Corner www.vrcorner.com.au

STALL NAME WEBSITE

H5 All Table Sports www.alltablesports.com.au

H8 Ultra Gaming www.ultragaming.com.au

H10 Archer Combat Sports www.archercombatsports.com.au

H14 Kombi Concepts www.kombiconcepts.com

I1 Guardians Vault www.guardiansvaultaustralia.com

I2 Advance Audio Australia www.advanceaudio.com.au

I7 Throw Axe www.throwaxehq.com.au

Hi-Craft www.hicraft.com.au

The Man Up Project www.manupproject.com.au

K7 Triple M www.triplem.com.au/sydney

K13 Gotcha 4 Life www.gotcha4life.org

L1 Tools In A Box www.toolsinabox.com.au

L12  Empowered Vision www.empoweredvision.com.au

M1 Melbourne Hot Sauce www.melbournehotsauce.com

M2 Boomerangred www.boomerangred.com

M3 Pain Pod www.thepainpod.com

M4 T & R Sports www.trsports.com.au

Eastern Creek Karting www.easterncreekkarts.com.au

M21 Golf Of Thailand www.golfofthailand.com.au

VEK Tools www.vektools.com.au

Line Up Hire 0424 714 414

M18 Dr Drum Furniture www.drumfurniture.com
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•   CO2 Regulators 
and Cylinders

•  All Grain Brewing 
Supplies

•  Beer Taps and Founts

•  Yeast, Hops and Grains

•  Fermentation Hardware

•  Sanitisers and Cleaner

Man Cave Experience Sydney Kegerator Special!
Put beer on tap in your Mancave for as low as $619 + shipping with Keg 
King’s Series 4 SS single, double or triple tap kegerators. Fits 3 Cornelius 
19L kegs or one 50L keg. Add promo code MCESYD18 online or by phone 

order and get another 10% off your kegerator package.
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JOIN US ON FACEBOOK &
FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM 

TO WIN BIG PRIZES!

@global_gear

USE THIS DISCOUNT CODE ONLINE

NINJAMONKEY
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David Mifsud
0490 766 671
mifsudds@gmail.com

ABN: 70 798 091 536

@themdbrush
@mifsudds

YOUR LOCAL SPECIALIST IN BOAT SALES & SERVICING

4731 6250UNIT 4, 133 COREEN AVE

PENRITH

Winter is the perfect time to get your boat motor serviced. 
CALL TODAY FOR YOUR BOOKING...

*Conditions apply. Engine must be aged year 2000 or greater and service must be booked in the month of July 2018. 
Must mention this ad to receive the discount.

5% off 
service parts
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YOURSTORE is as simple as the name suggests.

You have the business, the treasures or project and 
we have the space.

. . . so, work away or start ‘that’ project.
Conveniently situated on Sydney’s Northern 
Beaches, this brand new facility offers solid dividing 
walls and concrete roof for security.

• Price: From $130,000 + GST
• Areas: 19m2 - 56m2

Bridge Realty
14 William Street, Brookvale
www.bridgerealty.com.au
PH: 9938 5788 www.yourstore.net.au
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SICK OF BEING SORE?

Muscle recovery can be a time consuming and uncomfortable 
process. You wake up 2-3 days after a solid workout, and 
suddenly you are walking like an old man at a senior facility.

This kind of pain is pretty common for people who love to 
get out there and test their strength, but it doesnt have to 
be. Now you have a secret weapon in the � ght against 
muscle soreness: Mooyee.

Mooyee sends small amounts of electrical stimulation 
through your body, just enough to help your 
muscles relax. It's small portable 
design allow you to take it with 
you anywhere at any time. 
The faster you can recover, 
the better you can get. 

mooyee.com.au

VENTRADER NSW PTY LTD - unique vending 
machines for your man cave. See us on Stand A10-11
Unique collector machines or custom designed to match 
your lifestyle and interests. You may want a Ford theme, 
a Holden theme, your footy team's colours. It’s up to you!

Call: Tony on 
0478 676 596 
to find out 
what is 
available, or 
to discuss a 
custom design 
perfect for your 
man cave!

Raf� e PrizeValued @ $5000Raising funds for The 
Woolcock Institute of 
Medical Research
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0474 517 047
Andrew@grimmindustries.com.au
www.grimmindustries.com.au
40 Central Ave, Sunshine Vic, 3020

- Home of the V8 Coffee Table -

CUSTOM MADE
TO ORDER

Hand crafted 
automotive furniture 
for the home, 
mancave or business

TO SEE OUR FULL RANGE
AND KEEP UP TO DATE FOLLOW US ON 

SOCIAL MEDIA
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MELBOURNE (Head Of� ce) Unit 2, 20 Sullivan Street
Moorabbin, Vic 3189 | Tel: 03 9553 1418

SYDNEY: 78 Belmore Rd North
Riverwood NSW 2210 | Tel: (02) 9153 8838 

Specialising in
Billiard / Pool & Snooker Tables

Air Hockey Tables,
Soccer / Foosball Tables, 
Table Tennis Tables and 

Arcade Games Machines
etc.

• Australian made
• Local timbers
• Custom design
• Contemporary & traditional

AUSTRALIA’S LEADING GAMES ROOM SUPPLIER!
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